

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1358 of 2020

Homita Sharma **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

25.09.2020

Mr. Vivek Ranjan Tiwari, Addl. AG for the State.

None for the petitioner when the matter is called up.

List this case after ten days.

Sd/-
(P. Sam Koshy)
JUDGE