



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUr

WPC No.1358 of 2020

HOMITA SHARMA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

04/09/2025	None for the petitioners, even when the matter is called twice. Shri Arpit Agrawal, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondents No.1, 3 and 4. The matter is adjourned. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
--------------------------	--